
KHYC Twilights 2012

First Half Summary
2 throwouts in green, 1st for PRO in orange.

04/08 04/12 04/19 04/26 05/03 05/10 05/17 05/24 05/31 06/07 06/14

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11

PHRF-A  

1 Mick Shlens Blade * Melges 30 KHYC 103 27 13 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 6 1 2 1

2 Webster/Moorhead Jato J111 KHYC 7311 33 25 3 2 1 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 3

3 Jerry Hunter Calais Dencho 33 KHYC 46575 75 26 1 4 2 5 5 2 4 1 4 3 5

4 Jim Murrell Huckleberry 2 * Farr 30 KHYC 15 42 32 4 4 4 1 4 7 2 2 6 5 6

5 Alicia Minana Dark & Stormy * Henderson 30 KHYC 129 48 34 4 3 1 6 3 6 3 3 6 5 6

6 Folkman/Galloway ONO Olson 40 KHYC 32551 48 37 4 4 5 6 2 3 7 6 6 1 6

7 Wes Huston Wooly Bully Farr 40 KHYC 40033 -107 41 4 4 5 2 7 7 7 6 2 5 6

8 Vitti Jackson Gimme Shelter * Martin 243 KHYC 7800 54 45 4 4 5 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 6

8 Michael Moorhead Grand Illusion SCZ 70 KHYC USA97 -69 45 4 4 5 6 7 7 7 6 6 5 2

10 Mike Kaminskas Bullet CY 9.5 KHYC 74295 78 47 4 4 5 6 7 7 7 6 6 5 4

PHRF-B

1 Fred Cottrell Tigger * J-33 KHYC 42757 84 11 1 5 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 Jerry Hunter Calais Dencho 33 KHYC 46575 75 26 1 4 2 5 5 2 4 1 4 3 5

3 Marty Burke Bella Vita Beneteau 36-7 KHYC 56136 81 30.5 2 2.5 2 5 4 4 4 8 3 6 4

4 Bob Cole Priorities * Olson 30 KHYC 87309 96 36 7 7 4 4 5 1 8 2 7 3 3

4 Castillon/ Messenger Nitro J 33 KHYC 97626 84 36 7 1 3 9 3 9 3 8 1 1 9

6 Don Souther No Way ! * B 25 KHYC 28124 138 45 7 6 7 1 8 10 5 4 5 5 5

7 Mark Johnson Primera Col 30 KHYC 27871 147 45.5 7 2.5 12 9 2 12 10 8 2 4 1

8 Albert Solbes Zipper SC 27 RBYC 57878 138 49 7 7 8 3 7 3 6 5 4 7 9

9 Rudy VanKreuningen Flying Dutchman Hobie 33 KHYC 87027 87 54 7 7 6 2 10 6 7 6 6 13 7

10 Wilfred Poiesz Velociraptor B25 KHYC 46470 138 55 7 7 12 6 10 7 2 3 9 8 6

11 John Dean Midnight Run Catalina 320 KHYC 56782-B 150 65 7 7 10 7 10 8 1 7 9 10 9

12 Julie Coll Sail Coll * Martin 242 KHYC 207-B 150 73 7 7 5 9 10 12 10 8 9 9 9

13 Glenn Griley Kindred Spirit Viper 640 KHYC 173 90 74 7 7 12 9 10 5 10 8 9 13 9

14 Casey Schilling Ellis Island II Catalina 34 KHYC 1172-B 150 75 7 7 12 8 9 11 9 8 8 13 8

15 Udo Kolter True Blue Martin 242 KHYC 97264-B 150 77 7 7 12 9 6 12 10 8 9 13 9

16 Len Abbeduto Bad Wolfe Martin 242 KHYC 97321-B 150 78 7 7 9 9 10 12 10 8 9 13 9

17 Ross Moore H2Blue J 92 RBYC 46192 90 81 7 7 12 9 10 12 10 8 9 13 9

Rtg
Cum

Pts
Pos Skipper Boat Name Boat Type

Yacht

Club
Sail #
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KHYC Twilights 2012

First Half Summary
2 throwouts in green, 1st for PRO in orange.

04/08 04/12 04/19 04/26 05/03 05/10 05/17 05/24 05/31 06/07 06/14

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11
Rtg

Cum

Pts
Pos Skipper Boat Name Boat Type

Yacht

Club
Sail #

PHRF-C

1 Jerry Vellutini Second Wind * Cal 25 KHYC 97668 222 11 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 3

2 Bob Cash Proper Lady Islander 32 KHYC 57935 204 19 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 1 1 2

3 John Ellingwood Impulsive * Impulse 26 RBYC 33815 153 25 2 4 4 1 2 4 2 3 5 5 3

4 Gino Polizzotto Bella Luna Rng 28 KHYC 47595 180 28 3 5 4 5 3 1 4 4 3 6 1

5 Bob MacKenzie/ John MitchOliver Santana 27 KHYC 27432 201 32 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 2 3

5 Rafael Fernandez Nina * Hunter 30 KHYC 37764 186 32 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 3

7 Mike Devine Meimi II Col Challenger RBYC 56384 65 33 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

7 Casey Schilling Ellis Island II Catalina 34 KHYC 1172 150 33 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

9 Udo Kolter True Blue Martin 242 KHYC 97264-C 150 35 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

9 Len Abbeduto Bad Wolfe Martin 242 KHYC 97321-C 150 35 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

9 Julie Coll Sail Coll * Martin 242 KHYC 207-C 150 35 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

9 John Dean Midnight Run Catalina 320 KHYC 56782 150 35 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

9 Jordan Martucci New Channels Martin 242 KHYC 100-C 150 35 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

9 Denny Browne A Capella Cat 320 KHYC 56127 150 35 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 3

Cal 20

1 Lindquist/Mayol Honu Cal 20 KHYC 1559 267 21 1 5 5 1 1 1 5 3 3 5 1

2 Mark Kranz Brew Ha Ha Cal 20 KHYC 15c 267 22 3 2 2 2 4 2 1 7 7 3 3

3 John Selmon Poquito * Cal 20 KHYC 1092 267 27 2 5 3 6 5 3 2 2 4 4 2

4 Bud Legg fifty/fifty Cal 20 LAYC 50 267 30 5 4 1 5 2 5 4 4 5 1 4

5 Tony Gudish CFI Cal 20 KHYC 369 267 39 5 5 6 7 7 6 3 1 2 5 6

6 Nutall-Smith Yell At Me! Cal 20 KHYC 1079 267 40 4 5 6 7 7 6 6 5 1 2 5

7 Terry Taugner Poco Loco Cal 20 KHYC 2 267 43 5 1 6 3 6 4 7 7 8 5 6

7 Ron Walecki Lillikoi Pie Cal 20 KHYC 36 267 43 5 3 4 4 3 6 8 7 8 5 6

9 John Tootle Annie Cal 20 KHYC 604 267 48 5 5 6 7 7 6 8 1 8 5 6

10 Chris Morris Janet Lynn Cal 20 KHYC 438 267 53 5 5 6 7 7 6 8 7 6 5 6

11 David Smith Penelope Cal 20 KHYC 716 267 54 5 5 6 7 7 6 8 7 8 5 6
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KHYC Twilights 2012

First Half Summary
2 throwouts in green, 1st for PRO in orange.

04/08 04/12 04/19 04/26 05/03 05/10 05/17 05/24 05/31 06/07 06/14

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11
Rtg

Cum

Pts
Pos Skipper Boat Name Boat Type

Yacht

Club
Sail #

Martin 242

1 Paul Zambrinsky Pau Hana Martin 242 KHYC 46522 150 9 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 Len Abbeduto Bad Wolfe Martin 242 KHYC 97321 150 14 1 1 1 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 2

3 Julie Coll Sail Coll * Martin 242 KHYC 207 150 15 1 1 1 1 2 5 1 4 4 1 3

3 Brian Cottrell New Channels Martin 242 KHYC M242BC 150 15 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 6 6 1 4

3 Jake Sorosky Fly Away Martin 242 KHYC M242JS 150 15 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 2 6 1 4

6 Greg Dair Sunday Flyer Martin 242 KHYC 87385 150 16 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 6 2 1 4

7 Alec Caterson New Channels Martin 242 KHYC M242AC 150 17 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 5 3 1 4

8 Doug Laurin True Blue Martin 242 KHYC M242DL 150 18 1 1 1 1 4 4 1 6 6 1 4

9 Paul Breen True Blue Martin 242 KHYC M242PB 150 19 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 6 6 1 4

9 The Kids New Channels Martin 242 KHYC M242TC 150 19 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 6 6 1 4

9 Jordan Martucci Fly Away Martin 242 KHYC M242JM 150 19 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 6 6 1 4

9 Evan Hibbard Fly Away Martin 242 KHYC M242EH 150 19 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 6 6 1 4
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KHYC Twilights 2012

Second Half Summary
2 throwouts in green, 1st for PRO in orange.

06/21 06/28 07/05 07/12 07/19 08/02 08/09 08/16 08/23 08/30 09/06 09/13

#12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 Pts Pos

PHRF-A  

1 Mick Shlens Blade * Melges 30 KHYC 103 27 23 3 2 2 1 4 5 1 2 1 7 3 4 36 1

2 Webster/Moorhead Jato J111 KHYC 7311 33 28 4 1 5 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 1 2 53 2

3 Jerry Hunter Calais Dencho 33 KHYC 46575 75 33 2 5 4 6 6 5 3 1 4 3 2 4 59 3

4 Folkman/Galloway ONO Olson 40 KHYC 32551 48 34 4 6 5 2 3 2 5 7 6 5 1 1 71 5

5 Jim Murrell Huckleberry 2 * Farr 30 KHYC 15 42 37 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 8 3 4 69 4

6 Alicia Minana Dark & Stormy * Henderson 30 KHYC 129 48 48 1 6 5 8 6 5 5 7 6 8 3 4 82 6

7 Wes Huston Wooly Bully Farr 40 KHYC 40033 -107 50 4 6 4 8 6 5 5 7 6 8 3 4 91 7

7 Vitti Jackson Gimme Shelter * Martin 243 KHYC 7800 54 50 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 6 6 8 3 4 95 8

9 Michael Moorhead Grand Illusion SCZ 70 KHYC USA97 -69 51 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 7 6 8 3 4 96 9

9 Mike Kaminskas Bullet CY 9.5 KHYC 74295 78 51 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 7 6 8 3 4 98 10

PHRF-B

1 Castillon/ Messenger Nitro J 33 KHYC 97626 84 21 2 1 1 1 2 5 2 4 1 5 5 2 57 2

2 Fred Cottrell Tigger * J-33 KHYC 42757 84 22 1 7 10 8 1 1 1 2 6 1 1 1 33 1

3 Bob Cole Priorities * Olson 30 KHYC 87309 96 30 3 2 4 4 3 9 5 1 1 4 4 4 66 4

4 Jerry Hunter Calais Dencho 33 KHYC 46575 75 34 2 5 4 6 10 9 3 1 4 3 2 4 60 3

5 Rudy VanKreuningen Flying Dutchman Hobie 33 KHYC 87027 87 36 4 1 5 8 7 3 4 3 5 2 2 7 90 5

6 Don Souther No Way ! * B 25 KHYC 28124 138 49 5 4 7 3 5 8 6 6 2 6 7 5 94 6

6 Wilfred Poiesz Velociraptor B25 KHYC 46470 138 49 9 7 6 8 10 4 7 5 3 3 3 3 104 8

8 Ross Moore H2Blue J 92 RBYC 46192 90 58 9 7 9 5 8 2 3 8 4 7 8 6 139 11

9 Albert Solbes Zipper SC 27 RBYC 57878 138 64 8 5 8 2 6 8 7 7 6 7 9 9 113 9

10 Mark Johnson Primera Col 30 KHYC 27871 147 68 8 7 3 8 4 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 114 10

11 Marty Burke Bella Vita Beneteau 36-7 KHYC 56136 81 69 9 3 2 8 10 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 99.5 7

12 John Dean Midnight Run Catalina 320 KHYC 56782-B 150 79 9 7 10 8 10 9 7 9 6 7 9 8 144 12

13 Casey Schilling Ellis Island II Catalina 34 KHYC 1172-B 150 80 9 7 10 8 10 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 155 15

13 Udo Kolter True Blue Martin 242 KHYC 97264-B 150 80 9 7 10 8 10 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 157 16

13 Julie Coll Sail Coll * Martin 242 KHYC 207-B 150 80 9 7 10 8 10 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 153 13

13 Len Abbeduto Bad Wolfe Martin 242 KHYC 97321-B 150 80 9 7 10 8 10 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 158 17

13 Glenn Griley Kindred Spirit Viper 640 KHYC 173 90 80 9 7 10 8 9 9 7 9 6 7 9 9 154 14

O/A
Rtg

Cum

Pts
Pos Skipper Boat Name Boat Type

Yacht

Club
Sail #
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KHYC Twilights 2012

Second Half Summary
2 throwouts in green, 1st for PRO in orange.

06/21 06/28 07/05 07/12 07/19 08/02 08/09 08/16 08/23 08/30 09/06 09/13

#12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 Pts Pos

O/A
Rtg

Cum

Pts
Pos Skipper Boat Name Boat Type

Yacht

Club
Sail #

PHRF-C

1 Jerry Vellutini Second Wind * Cal 25 KHYC 97668 222 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 1

2 John Dean Midnight Run Catalina 320 KHYC 56782 150 15 2 6 4 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 50 6

3 Udo Kolter True Blue Martin 242 KHYC 97264-C 150 17 6 2 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 52 9

3 Jordan Martucci New Channels Martin 242 KHYC 100-C 150 17 6 4 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 52 9

3 Rafael Fernandez Nina * Hunter 30 KHYC 37764 186 17 5 6 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 49 5

3 Bob Cash Proper Lady Islander 32 KHYC 57935 204 17 6 6 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 36 2

7 Denny Browne A Capella Cat 320 KHYC 56127 150 18 6 6 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 53 12

7 Julie Coll Sail Coll * Martin 242 KHYC 207-C 150 18 6 3 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 53 12

7 Casey Schilling Ellis Island II Catalina 34 KHYC 1172 150 18 3 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 51 7

10 Len Abbeduto Bad Wolfe Martin 242 KHYC 97321-C 150 19 6 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 54 14

10 John Ellingwood Impulsive * Impulse 26 RBYC 33815 153 19 6 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 44 3

10 Bob MacKenzie/ John MitchOliver Santana 27 KHYC 27432 201 19 6 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 51 7

10 Gino Polizzotto Bella Luna Rng 28 KHYC 47595 180 19 6 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 47 4

10 Mike Devine Meimi II Col Challenger RBYC 56384 65 19 6 6 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 52 9

Cal 20

1 Lindquist/Mayol Honu Cal 20 KHYC 1559 267 24 6 1 6 1 2 2 1 1 10 5 4 1 45 1

2 Tony Gudish CFI Cal 20 KHYC 369 267 31 1 4 6 2 6 5 2 4 3 3 1 9 70 4

3 Chris Morris Janet Lynn Cal 20 KHYC 438 267 35 4 2 6 5 4 1 6 2 9 5 3 3 88 7

4 Mark Kranz Brew Ha Ha Cal 20 KHYC 15c 267 38 5 3 2 4 1 3 3 6 6 5 8 9 60 2

4 Bud Legg fifty/fifty Cal 20 LAYC 50 267 38 2 5 6 3 6 4 4 6 1 2 7 5 68 3

6 Ron Walecki Lillikoi Pie Cal 20 KHYC 36 267 41 6 6 1 5 6 5 6 3 10 1 8 2 84 6

7 John Selmon Poquito * Cal 20 KHYC 1092 267 48 3 6 3 5 3 5 6 6 8 6 5 9 75 5

8 Nutall-Smith Yell At Me! Cal 20 KHYC 1079 267 49 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 2 5 2 9 89 8

9 Terry Taugner Poco Loco Cal 20 KHYC 2 267 54 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 10 5 8 4 97 9

10 John Tootle Annie Cal 20 KHYC 604 267 57 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 10 5 8 9 105 10

10 David Smith Penelope Cal 20 KHYC 716 267 57 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 7 5 6 6 111 11

Martin 242

1 Paul Zambrinsky Pau Hana Martin 242 KHYC 46522 150 9 1 1 1 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 1

2 Doug Laurin True Blue Martin 242 KHYC M242DL 150 14 1 1 6 4 1 1 2 1 2 5 1 2 32 3

3 Julie Coll Sail Coll * Martin 242 KHYC 207 150 15 1 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 4 4 1 4 30 2

4 Len Abbeduto Bad Wolfe Martin 242 KHYC 97321 150 18 1 1 5 4 4 1 4 1 3 2 1 3 32 3

5 The Kids New Channels Martin 242 KHYC M242TC 150 20 1 1 6 4 3 1 5 1 5 3 1 5 39 5

5 Paul Breen True Blue Martin 242 KHYC M242PB 150 20 1 1 2 3 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 39 5

7 Jordan Martucci Fly Away Martin 242 KHYC M242JM 150 22 1 1 3 4 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 41 10

7 Evan Hibbard Fly Away Martin 242 KHYC M242EH 150 22 1 1 6 2 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 41 10

9 Brian Cottrell New Channels Martin 242 KHYC M242BC 150 24 1 1 6 4 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 39 5

9 Jake Sorosky Fly Away Martin 242 KHYC M242JS 150 24 1 1 6 4 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 39 5

9 Greg Dair Sunday Flyer Martin 242 KHYC 87385 150 24 1 1 6 4 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 40 9

9 Alec Caterson New Channels Martin 242 KHYC M242AC 150 24 1 1 6 4 5 1 5 1 5 5 1 5 41 10
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KHYC Twilights 2012

Second Half Summary
2 throwouts in green, 1st for PRO in orange.

06/21 06/28 07/05 07/12 07/19 08/02 08/09 08/16 08/23 08/30 09/06 09/13

#12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 Pts Pos

O/A
Rtg

Cum

Pts
Pos Skipper Boat Name Boat Type

Yacht

Club
Sail #

H Fleet
Final

Rtg

Initial

Rtg

Delta

Rtg

1 Ron Grassl Das Schiff Newport 28 KHYC M28 110 24 1 4 1 2 2 3 4 3 3 1 6 8 211 -101

2 Wes Huston Wooly Booly Farr 40 KHYC 40033 -134 27 1 5 4 1 4 7 7 1 1 1 4 5 -128 -6

3 Mike Devine Meimi II Col Challenger RBYC 56384 53 29 1 5 5 3 7 2 2 4 4 1 3 4 87 -34

4 Steve Davis Sheridan Mae Catalina 36 KHYC 56732 22 36 1 3 5 5 7 7 3 2 2 1 7 7 -1 23

5 Cacey Schilling Ellis Island Catalina 320 BYC 1172 60 39 1 5 5 8 3 7 5 6 5 1 10 1 49 11

6 Andy Pokk Wind Lass Erickson 32 PRYC 57260 177 40 1 2 5 6 5 7 1 7 6 1 9 6 232 -55

7 Bob Cash Proper Lady Islander 32 KHYC 57935 44 42 1 5 2 4 7 7 7 8 6 1 8 2 50 -6

8 Jerry Finnigan Celebrity Cal 40 KHYC 7950 -8 43 1 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 1 3 0 -8

9 Wade Stevens Neck Sprain Corsair F-27 KHYC 97645 -14 44 1 1 5 7 1 7 7 8 6 1 10 8 4 -18

10 Gary Tingstad Pier Pressure Catalina 34 RBYC 120 65 46 1 5 5 8 7 1 7 8 6 1 5 8 83 -18

11 Gino Polizzotto Bella Luna Ranger 28 KHYC 47595 15 49 1 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 2 8 21 -6

12 Allan Frew Fruition Catalina 445 KHYC 4 67 50 1 5 5 8 7 7 6 4 6 1 10 8 45 22

13 Rafael Fernandez Nina Hunter 30 KHYC 37764 51 53 1 5 3 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 10 8 47 4

14 KaLa Banana Wind Newport 27 RBYC 56416 87 55 1 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 10 8 87 0

14 Robert Reinoso My Anne Catalina 27 CA27 338 55 1 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 10 8 338 0

14 Cacey Schilling ES II Catalina 36 BYC ?? 88 55 1 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 10 8 88 0

14 Julie Coll Sails Coll Martin 242 KHYC 97428 -18 55 1 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 1 10 8 -18 0
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H Fleet Ratings Summary

06/21 06/28 07/05 07/12 07/19 08/02 08/09 08/16 08/23 09/05 09/13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Banana Wind KaLa Newport 27 RBYC 56416 87

Bella Luna Gino Polizzotto Ranger 28 KHYC 47595 21 15

Celebrity Jerry Finnigan Cal 40 KHYC 7950 0 -7 -8

Das Schiff Ron Grassl Newport 28 KHYC M28 211 225 194 167 140 144 120 108 114 110

Ellis Island Cacey Schilling Catalina 320 BYC 1172 49 49 59 63 63 60

ES II Cacey Schilling Catalina 36 BYC ?? 88

Fruition Allan Frew Catalina 445 KHYC 4 45 67 67

Meimi II Mike Devine Col Challenger RBYC 56384 87 75 75 65 59 59 57 53

My Anne Robert Reinoso Catalina 27 CA27 338

Neck Sprain Wade Stevens Corsair F-27 KHYC 97645 4 -33 -9 -14

Nina Rafael Fernandez Hunter 30 KHYC 37764 47 51

Pier Pressure Gary Tingstad Catalina 34 RBYC 120 83 65 65

Primera Mark Johnston Col 30 HYC 27871 4

Proper Lady Bob Cash Islander 32 KHYC 57935 50 46 46 59 44

Sails Coll Julie Coll Martin 242 KHYC 97428 -18

Sheridan Mae Steve Davis Catalina 36 KHYC 56732 -1 26 30 33 16 20 20 22

Wind Lass Andy Pokk Erickson 32 PRYC 57260 232 200 185 212 158 166 174 177

Wooly Booly Wes Huston Farr 40 KHYC 40033 -128 -105 -114 -107 -137 -140 -143 -134

Average Rating to be Used on Next Race

Boat Name Skipper Boat Type
Yacht

Club
Sail #
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